
Pos 

Ltwt Superbike 
1 

Sportsman Hvwt 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 

1 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

22A 

16P 
270P 
25P 
84A 

112A 

Name 

Jean-Francois Cloutier 

Alex Coehlo 
Chris Fehr 
Jordan Decarie 
Wes Barnes 
Albert Diguer 

Class 

Ltwt Superbike 

Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 

Best Tm 

1:03.609 

56.881 
57.515 
57.569 
58.308 

1:00.538 

Diff 

0.634 
0.688 
1.427 
3.657 

Gap 

0.634 
0.054 
0.739 
2.230 

In Lap 

4 

5 
6 

10 
3 
8 

Total Tm 

6:13.041 

9:20.830 
11:29.238 
15:35.174 
9:16.348 

14:10.828 

Laps 

4 

8 
6 

12 
5 

11 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Race Director 
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SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3 

HVWT SPORTSMAN/LTWT SUPERBIKE 

Q10 - Hvwt Sportsman/Ltwt Superbike 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:50:14 

Nelson 1.800 km 

2023-07-09 10:50 AM 

 


