



SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3

Sorted on Best Lap time

HVWT SPORTSMAN/LTWT SUPERBIKE

Nelson 1.800 km

Q10 - Hvwt Sportsman/Ltwt Superbike

2023-07-09 10:50 AM

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:50:14

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps
Ltwt Sı	uperbik	æ								
1	1	22A	Jean-Francois Cloutier	Ltwt Superbike	1:03.609			4	6:13.041	4
Sports	man H				55.004				0.00.000	
1	1	16P	Alex Coehlo	Sportsman Hvwt	56.881			5	9:20.830	8
2	2	270P	Chris Fehr	Sportsman Hvwt	57.515	0.634	0.634	6	11:29.238	6
3	3	25P	Jordan Decarie	Sportsman Hvwt	57.569	0.688	0.054	10	15:35.174	12
4	4	84A	Wes Barnes	Sportsman Hvwt	58.308	1.427	0.739	3	9:16.348	5
5	5	112A	Albert Diguer	Sportsman Hvwt	1:00.538	3.657	2.230	8	14:10.828	11

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 2023-07-09 11:21:38 AM